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Unpaid and Unclaimed Dividend for EY. 2023-24

GROUP

Chemtech

Sr.

No.

Warrant
No

Folio No / DPID -
Client ID

Investor Name

Last Known
Address

No of
Shares

Amount (Post
Deduction
TDS)

300

IN30123310246738

Patel Ritaben
Navanitbhai

10, Prime Street,
Opp. Satyam
Bunglows, Thaltej-
Ahmedabad-380054

2400

1200.00

301

IN30123310247930

Niraj N Patra

818/3, Ambawadi,
Sardarnagar,
Ahmedabad-382475

2400

1080.00

512

IN30226910697128

Vipul Hirji Gada

A/9 Garden View
Society, Tulinj Road,
Nalasopara E,
Mumbai,
Maharashtra-401203

3600

1800.00

880

1201130000079067

Sanjay Jasvantlal
Mehta

37/7, Neel Kiran,
Gupta Niwas
Compound, V. P.
Road, Mulund (W),
Mumbai-400080

1200

600.00

1589

1207100000034490

Bhavana Nimish Dalal

Room No 201,
Karuna, BLDG Plot,
11th Road, Near
Ambedkar Garde,
Chembur, Mumbai-
400071

4800

2160.00

2361

1208870152952070

Rishab Sunil Kumar
Nahar

Room No E 402 Lt
Road New Ashok
Nagar B Borivali,
West Vazira Naka
Borivali, Mumbai,
Maharashtra,-
400092

1200

600.00

1288

1203840001947690

Rameshkumar
Rekhchand Rathi

Shraddha Mahesh
Nagar, Gaurkshan
Road,Behind Dental
College, Akola-
444004

1200

600.00

IN30011830062155

Damodar Lal
Khandelwal

Plot No 205, Gomes
Diffence Colony,
Khatipura,Jaipur-
302003

2400

1200.00
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525

IN30233210108840

Umang Dhirajlal Shah

D-2 Anurag Flat,
Mithakhali,
Ellsbridge,
Ahmedabad-380006

1200

600.00

10

199

IN30051381917769

Minaben C Shah

Block No. A/1-

4F /304, Pushkar-3,
Flat P T Thakkar
College Road, Paldi,
Opp Sagarhall,
Ahmedabad Gujarat -
380007

2400

1200.00

11

1127

1203320020723706

Desai Sweta Nirav

A/9 Bhulabhai Desai
Park Soc, Rashi
Circle, Katargam,
Surat-395004

1200

600.00

12

295

IN30123310006343

Arvind Dhulabhai
Patel

A/903 Shri Narayan
Exotica,
Harsiddhnagar Co Op
Hou Society Ltd,
Arihantnagr, Opp.
Vishramnagar
Ahmedabad-380052

2400

1200.00

13

777

1201060002684089

Shweta Garg

NO19/1915/2/E/1,
Bhagyanagar Colony,
Murlinagar

Bahadurpura,
Hyderabad-500064

2400

1200.00

14

780

1201060003187650

Raj Kumari Bangad

Attapur Near Pillar
125 and126, PVNR
Express Way
Rajendranagar,
Hyderabad-500048

2400

1200.00

15

781

1201060003188352

Ram Manohar Jhawar

HNO/14/4/55,
Begumbazar, Badari
Badi, Nampally,
Hyderabad - 500012

2400

1200.00

16

787

1201060004420652

Madchetti
Bhagyalaxmi

H NO 20-2-742/5,
Shipli Gunj Doodh
Bowli, Bahadurpura,
Hyderabad -500064

1200

600.00

17

793

1201060005505123

Madhavi Abhishek
Godse

921 Sadashiv Peth
Pune, Ishita Tower,
Pune-411030

1200

600.00




